Abbey Field Medical Centre
Ypres Road, Colchester

Patient Group Agenda — Tuesday 15 July 2025 @ 1200

Nicky Contact Details. Email : nickyyoung@nhs.net. Phone : 01206 517106

1.

2.

10.

1.

Introductions

Apologies

Conflicts of interest

Minutes of previous meeting : 15 July 2025
Any matters arising from minutes

Update:-

e Practice Staff Update :-

Doctors

Nursing Team

Reception

Admin Team
Dispensary

O O O O O

e Practice Update :-

Abbey Field
Elmstead
Hawthorn
Tollgate

o O O O

Any new projects — PCN Update, CKD, Research
Social Prescribing

Feedback from other committees - Vi & Dave
Any other business?

Date of next meeting:-

14 October 2025 @ 1200
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